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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Troy University 285 290 575

Murray State Univ. 291 284 575

3 Austin Peay State U. 284 295 579

4 Belmont University 294 290 584

5 Morehead State Univ 287 298 585

6 Cincinnati, U. of 296 293 589

Samford University 290 299 589

Tennessee-Martin 294 295 589

9 IUPUI 297 294 591

10 Tennessee Tech U. 296 299 595

11 Wright State Univ. 297 300 597

12 Western Illinois U. 295 303 598

Dayton, Univ. of 299 299 598

Tennessee State U. 299 299 598

15 Austin Peay (Red) 301 300 601

16 IPFW 295 308 603

17 Eastern Illinois U. 298 311 609

18 Lipscomb Univ. 303 310 613

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Bradley Pate Samford 66 71 137

2 Jeff Lanier Belmont 69 70 139

3 Justin Wenger IUPUI 73 67 140

Grant Leaver APSU 70 70 140

Ben Glover APSU Red 69 71 140

6 Jerry Price Murray St. 72 69 141

Mitchell Moore Murray St. 70 71 141

8 Joe Young Cincinnati 71 71 142

Erik Barnes APSU 69 73 142

10 Phillip Watkins Tenn. St. 71 72 143

Kenny Wittenberg Dayton 72 71 143

Austin Hansford MoreheadSt 70 73 143

Michael McGrady Troy 70 73 143

Hunter Prescott Tenn-Mart. 70 73 143

Jay Harris Troy 72 71 143

16 Reed Davis Samford 71 73 144

Matt Gann MoreheadSt 70 74 144

Michael Craft Murray St. 74 70 144

Jake Brodhead Troy 72 72 144

Yoshio Yamamoto APSU 71 73 144
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T  1 Troy University 285 290 575

T 10 Michael McGrady 70 73 143

T 10 Jay Harris 72 71 143

T 16 Jake Brodhead 72 72 144

T 21 Jordy Hayden 71 74 145

T 47 Brandon Anthony 72 79 151

T  1 Murray State Univ. 291 284 575

T  6 Jerry Price 72 69 141

T  6 Mitchell Moore 70 71 141

T 16 Michael Craft 74 70 144

T 36 Nicholas Griffin 76 74 150

T 52 Kyle Landrum 75 77 152

3 Austin Peay State U. 284 295 579

T  3 Grant Leaver 70 70 140

T  8 Erik Barnes 69 73 142

T 16 Yoshio Yamamoto 71 73 144

T 61 Chris Barron 75 79 154

T 65 Justin Metzger 74 81 155

4 Belmont University 294 290 584

2 Jeff Lanier 69 70 139

T 24 Bryn Rocke 76 70 146

T 34 Danny Amundson 74 75 149

T 36 Gaylon Cude 75 75 150

T 47 Scott O'Brien 76 75 151

5 Morehead State Univ 287 298 585

T 10 Austin Hansford 70 73 143

T 16 Matt Gann 70 74 144

T 34 Jeffrey Pierce 75 74 149

T 36 Lee Chaney 73 77 150

T 78 Kyle Litter 74 82 156

T  6 Cincinnati, U. of 296 293 589

T  8 Joe Young 71 71 142

T 29 Paul Marshall 72 76 148

T 36 Geoff Newman 78 72 150

T 47 Alberto Fernandez 75 76 151

T 56 Alex Wenzel 79 74 153
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T  6 Samford University 290 299 589

1 Bradley Pate 66 71 137

T 16 Reed Davis 71 73 144

T 65 Andrew Villareal 78 77 155

T 65 Jeremy Cox 77 78 155

82 Taylor Dorner 76 82 158

T  6 Tennessee-Martin 294 295 589

T 10 Hunter Prescott 70 73 143

T 24 Bradley Stevens 73 73 146

T 29 Trey McNeil 76 72 148

T 52 Robert Lents 75 77 152

87 Wesley Stewart 82 79 161

9 IUPUI 297 294 591

T  3 Justin Wenger 73 67 140

T 21 Tyler Zink 73 72 145

T 52 Brandon Smart 75 77 152

T 61 Ian Pavlechko 76 78 154

88 Jeff Bertch 82 80 162

10 Tennessee Tech U. 296 299 595

T 24 Scott Stallings 72 74 146

T 24 Barrett Steakley 73 73 146

T 56 Jake Heatherly 76 77 153

T 65 Greyson Painter 75 80 155

81 John Fox 82 75 157

11 Wright State Univ. 297 300 597

T 24 Tyler Miskell 71 75 146

T 29 Brandon Knutson 76 72 148

T 36 Justin (Matt)Bond 75 75 150

T 61 James Chip Knuckey 75 79 154

T 83 Luke Allen 81 78 159

T 12 Western Illinois U. 295 303 598

T 21 Nick Kwaterski 72 73 145

T 29 Shane Kwaterski 72 76 148

T 56 Zach Guthrie 78 75 153

T 65 Ben Hermes 76 79 155

T 65 Jason Woll 75 80 155
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T 12 Dayton, Univ. of 299 299 598

T 10 Kenny Wittenberg 72 71 143

T 36 Rob Chappell 76 74 150

T 36 Sam Morton 73 77 150

T 65 Mitch Custenborder 78 77 155

T 85 John Zaller 83 77 160

T 12 Tennessee State U. 299 299 598

T 10 Phillip Watkins 71 72 143

T 36 Adam Gruber 74 76 150

T 47 Lawrence Larson 77 74 151

T 61 Chris Seibel 77 77 154

90 Mark Gruber 81 91 172

15 Austin Peay (Red) 301 300 601

T  3 Ben Glover 69 71 140

T 52 Matt Coles 74 78 152

T 65 Luke Ladd 81 74 155

T 78 Jimmy Humston 79 77 156

T 85 Charlie Throgmorton 79 81 160

16 IPFW 295 308 603

T 29 Patrick Kelley 71 77 148

T 36 Matt Fry 73 77 150

T 65 Nathan Hoff 80 75 155

T 65 Tyler Haire 75 80 155

T 65 Patrick Florea 76 79 155

17 Eastern Illinois U. 298 311 609

T 36 Anthony Imburgia 71 79 150

T 36 Jason Rose 73 77 150

T 65 Matt Imburgia 76 79 155

T 65 Matt Davis 78 77 155

T 83 Ty Comerford 81 78 159

18 Lipscomb Univ. 303 310 613

T 47 Cory Parkinson 74 77 151

T 56 Clint Suggs 77 76 153

T 56 Taylor Lewis 75 78 153

T 78 Dustin Lynch 77 79 156

89 Chad Rush 82 82 164


